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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 - 16/12/2018

Results - Session 1 - Warmup 8.00 AM
 
Event 1  Boys 10-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes 111 1:14.51Thomas, Dewi

36.39 38.12

Bridgend Cty 112 1:17.62James, Ioan

37.31 40.31

NexusValleys 123 1:18.84Edwards, Sam C

37.86 40.98

Fishguard 124 1:21.86West, Zac

39.65 42.21

Bridgend Cty 125 1:22.04Williams, Cai

40.12 41.92

Carmarthen 116 1:24.33Upton-Boorman, Liam

40.66 43.67

Llanelli 127 1:24.99Williams, Ethan

41.97 43.02

NexusValleys 128 1:25.21Thomas, Travis

40.68 44.53

Bridgend Cty 129 1:25.28Martin, luc

41.32 43.96

Carmarthen 1210 1:26.33Sparks, Harry

42.84 43.49

NexusValleys 1211 1:27.31Jones, Joseph T

42.09 45.22

Bridgend Cty 1112 1:28.18Morgan, Lewis

42.90 45.28

Bridgend Cty 1113 1:28.93Jones, Harrison L

44.02 44.91

Milford Havn 1114 1:29.21Lloyd-Roberts, Rhys

43.53 45.68

Carmarthen 1115 1:29.51Johnstone, Daniel

43.60 45.91

Haverfordwes 1116 1:31.05Butcher, Benjamin

43.50 47.55

Carmarthen 1017 1:34.64Sparks, Sebastian

47.19 47.45

Bridgend Cty 1118 1:35.35Froley, Iwan

45.48 49.87

Haverfordwes 1119 1:38.48Barrett, Joshua

46.64 51.84

Llanelli 1220 1:43.16Thomas, Noah

48.64 54.52

NexusValleys 10--- DQDavies, Adam

48.56 54.50

Llanelli 10--- DQGeorge, Rhys R

53.89 55.45

 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 141 1:05.26Wisden, Dylan

31.36 33.90

Haverfordwes 132 1:09.79Andrews, Rory

33.97 35.82

Llanelli 143 1:13.86Partridge, Rhys

36.44 37.42

Llanelli 144 1:14.55Davies, Dominic

35.84 38.71

Carmarthen 135 1:15.17Conlon, Aled L

36.04 39.13

Tenby 136 1:16.54Price, Toby G

37.26 39.28

Carmarthen 137 1:18.76Cressey-Rodgers, Ioan

Bridgend SC 138 1:20.32Taylor, Finley

38.24 42.08

Haverfordwes 149 1:24.64Goddard, Harrison J

40.60 44.04

Bridgend Cty 1310 1:24.92Owens, Harrison

Bridgend Cty 1311 1:31.42Buckley, Sam

43.32 48.10

 
Event 1  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carmarthen 161 1:09.12Jones, Joshua

33.01 36.11

Llanelli 162 1:12.01Dunning, Luke

34.58 37.43

Carmarthen 15--- DQJones, Cayo

38.02 41.54

 
Event 1  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Pembs Cty 171 1:01.34Davies, Rhys

30.00 31.34

Bridgend Cty 172 1:04.13Hunt, Tobias

30.68 33.45

 
Event 2  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carmarthen 101 1:19.04Collyer, Mabli

38.79 40.25

Bridgend Cty 112 1:22.90Francombe, Romy

40.14 42.76

Bridgend Cty 113 1:24.15Crocombe, Katelyn

41.29 42.86

Fishguard 104 1:26.16Horne, Victoria

41.96 44.20

Carmarthen 105 1:27.73Jones, Esyllt H

42.24 45.49

NexusValleys 116 1:28.20Hughes, Cari

42.73 45.47

Haverfordwes 117 1:31.12McDonald, Erin

43.97 47.15

Bridgend Cty 118 1:31.42Smele, Georgia

45.21 46.21

Bridgend Cty 109 1:31.99Davies, Seren E

43.92 48.07

Haverfordwes 1010 1:33.91Hanna, Jazmine

46.47 47.44

Bridgend Cty 1011 1:34.97Post, Ella

45.29 49.68

Bridgend Cty 1012 1:35.24Avraam, Neve

46.09 49.15

Bridgend Cty 1013 1:37.55Coombes, Cerys

48.96 48.59

Amman Valley 1114 1:38.07Brown, Caitlin

48.87 49.20

Amman Valley 1015 1:38.52Page, Ann

48.32 50.20

Milford Havn 1016 1:39.15Marsh, Nina

48.73 50.42

Llanelli 1117 1:39.54Nichols, Piper

47.39 52.15

Bridgend Cty 1118 1:40.31Cole, Grace

50.29 50.02
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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 - 16/12/2018

Results - Session 1 - Warmup 8.00 AM

(Event 2  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Llanelli 1019 1:43.21Brown, Cerys M

49.72 53.49

Bridgend SC 1020 1:45.06Taylor, Grace

Bridgend Cty 1021 1:47.74Durrant, Annabel

52.29 55.45

Amman Valley 1022 1:51.24Thomas, Anastasia

50.93 1:00.31

Bridgend Cty 10--- DQDurrant, Florence

47.87 51.43

 
Event 2  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Llanelli 131 1:14.81Crocker, Jasmyn

36.37 38.44

Pembs Cty 122 1:15.04Lewis, Caera

36.25 38.79

Bridgend Cty 123 1:15.46Dunglinson, Kate

36.06 39.40

Milford Havn 13*4 1:16.43Sandy, Jess

37.49 38.94

Fishguard 13*4 1:16.43Fischer, Kayleigh

37.62 38.81

Bridgend Cty 136 1:17.09Jones, Chloe

37.58 39.51

Bridgend Cty 137 1:17.47Morgan, Bethan

36.95 40.52

Bridgend Cty 138 1:17.57Cook, Seren

26.41 51.16

Carmarthen 139 1:17.58Jones, Holly-Ellice

37.46 40.12

Bridgend Cty 1210 1:18.07Gronow, Mia

37.67 40.40

Bridgend Cty 1311 1:18.50Hickman, Eve

38.13 40.37

Bridgend Cty 1312 1:19.32Davies, Lauren

38.17 41.15

Fishguard 1213 1:19.90Horne, Alexa

39.09 40.81

Penyrheol 1214 1:20.98Baylis, Sophie

39.36 41.62

Penyrheol 1315 1:22.24Knight, Ffion L

40.65 41.59

Penyrheol 1316 1:22.49King, Emilia

40.55 41.94

Bridgend Cty 1317 1:23.07Jones, Emilia A

40.11 42.96

Fishguard 1318 1:23.11Clapham, Rhiannon m

40.34 42.77

Haverfordwes 1219 1:24.21White, Eleanor R

40.83 43.38

Haverfordwes 1220 1:24.52James, Nia

40.85 43.67

Haverfordwes 1221 1:25.41Hale, Chloe

42.60 42.81

Haverfordwes 1222 1:25.55Webb, Alys

42.17 43.38

Llanelli 1323 1:25.86Phillips, Rhianna

18.13 1:07.73

Haverfordwes 1224 1:25.95Goddard, Evie E

41.35 44.60

Penyrheol 1225 1:26.46Bawden, Amy G

41.66 44.80

Fishguard 1226 1:28.03Owen, Ffion

41.93 46.10

Bridgend Cty 1227 1:28.48Baynham, Ella

44.26 44.22

Carmarthen 1328 1:30.15McDermott, Faith

55.86 34.29

Bridgend Cty 1329 1:32.64Lewis, Meghan

45.72 46.92

Llanelli 1230 1:33.66Southam, Sophie

45.28 48.38

Amman Valley 1231 1:34.68Jones, Tarian

45.11 49.57

NexusValleys 1232 1:35.31Thomas, Madison A

46.65 48.66

Bridgend Cty 12--- DQGriffiths-Cole, Carys

37.41 41.38

 
Event 2  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes 141 1:10.71Thomson, Megan E

34.18 36.53

Haverfordwes 152 1:13.26Robinson, Francesca S

35.52 37.74

Bridgend Cty 153 1:13.32Cox, Emily

35.97 37.35

Bridgend Cty 144 1:13.38Tarpey, Aoife

35.71 37.67

Bridgend Cty 145 1:13.86Davies, Tegan

35.96 37.90

Carmarthen 146 1:14.45Clack, Lucy

35.89 38.56

Llanelli 147 1:17.88Pearce, Molly

37.91 39.97

Penyrheol 148 1:19.37Higgins, Carys

38.42 40.95

NexusValleys 149 1:20.80Edwards, Maddie

38.50 42.30

Bridgend Cty 1410 1:21.87Froley, Megan

39.41 42.46

Carmarthen 1411 1:22.91Cunniffe-Garrard, Seirian A

40.03 42.88

Penyrheol 1512 1:24.26Ost, Katie

41.46 42.80

Amman Valley 1413 1:25.64Jones, Sophie

42.02 43.62

Bridgend SC 1514 1:26.03Breheny, Leonora

40.53 45.50

Amman Valley 1415 1:26.90Ord, Tamzin L

42.43 44.47

 
Event 2  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 191 1:05.30Hunt, Imogen

31.30 34.00

Bridgend SC 162 1:08.24Ezard, Emily

32.73 35.51

Haverfordwes 173 1:09.78Harding, Lucy

34.28 35.50

Llanelli 164 1:15.01Roberts, Anya

36.86 38.15
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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 - 16/12/2018

Results - Session 1 - Warmup 8.00 AM
 
Event 3  Boys 10-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 111 1:29.31James, Ioan

42.07 47.24

Haverfordwes 112 1:33.90Thomas, Dewi

43.83 50.07

NexusValleys 123 1:34.84Edwards, Sam C

44.91 49.93

Bridgend Cty 124 1:34.90Martin, luc

45.93 48.97

Haverfordwes 115 1:35.15Fletcher, Owen

45.81 49.34

Bridgend Cty 126 1:35.61Williams, Cai

46.48 49.13

Carmarthen 127 1:38.78Sparks, Harry

47.15 51.63

Bridgend Cty 118 1:39.33Morgan, Lewis

48.73 50.60

NexusValleys 129 1:44.97Jones, Joseph T

51.36 53.61

Carmarthen 1110 1:45.67Cressey-Rodgers, Huw

49.03 56.64

NexusValleys 1211 1:49.12Thomas, Travis

50.94 58.18

Bridgend Cty 1112 1:50.29Froley, Iwan

17.64 1:32.65

Bridgend SC 1113 1:50.74Nyom, Jack

53.42 57.32

Carmarthen 1014 1:53.28Sparks, Sebastian

55.38 57.90

Llanelli 1215 1:55.19Thomas, Noah

53.02 1:02.17

Haverfordwes 1116 1:55.76Thomson, Jacob

56.15 59.61

Carmarthen 1117 1:55.83Johnstone, Daniel

53.78 1:02.05

Llanelli 1018 1:59.55George, Rhys R

57.16 1:02.39

Llanelli 1019 2:00.33Green, Freddy

58.32 1:02.01

NexusValleys 1120 2:00.68Vaughan, William J

57.02 1:03.66

NexusValleys 1021 2:04.41Davies, Adam

58.37 1:06.04

Llanelli 1022 2:10.62Davies, Bradley

1:02.10 1:08.52

Bridgend Cty 12--- DQWhittaker, Daniel

55.65 1:02.90

Llanelli 10--- DQDavies, Archie R

51.40 57.64

NexusValleys 10--- DQEdwards, Daniel J

1:00.78 1:05.06

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes 131 1:21.76Andrews, Rory

38.89 42.87

Carmarthen 132 1:23.68North-Mullis, Oliver

38.70 44.98

Bridgend SC 133 1:28.44Taylor, Finley

41.78 46.66

Llanelli 144 1:30.48Davies, Dominic

41.88 48.60

Haverfordwes 145 1:31.80Goddard, Harrison J

43.79 48.01

Tenby 136 1:34.25Price, Toby G

45.10 49.15

 
Event 3  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Penyrheol 151 1:19.30Lee, Ethan

37.43 41.87

Bridgend Cty 162 1:19.85Wojcik, Szymon

37.92 41.93

Llanelli 153 1:19.92Southam, Jack

37.27 42.65

Llanelli 164 1:26.08Dunning, Luke

39.33 46.75

 
Event 3  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes 181 1:09.84Webb, Tomas D

33.28 36.56

Penyrheol 192 1:11.09Job, Kyle

33.78 37.31

Haverfordwes 333 1:11.26Lewis, Matthew D

33.40 37.86

Pembs Cty 174 1:16.42Davies, Rhys

36.30 40.12

Bridgend Cty 185 1:16.64Cook, Owain

36.88 39.76

Bridgend Cty 176 1:17.33Chim, Danny

35.94 41.39

Amman Valley 187 1:21.40Jenkins, Llyr L

38.08 43.32

 
Event 4  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 111 1:30.12Merchant, Anna-Rose

19.05 1:11.07

Haverfordwes 112 1:32.51Knowles, Amy A

44.35 48.16

NexusValleys 113 1:32.62Hughes, Cari

43.59 49.03

Carmarthen 104 1:36.09Collyer, Mabli

46.25 49.84

Bridgend Cty 115 1:37.92Beynon, Gracie

48.15 49.77

Carmarthen 106 1:38.61Evans, Sophie

46.58 52.03

Bridgend Cty 107 1:42.70Martin, Lara

50.51 52.19

Carmarthen 108 1:43.73Jones, Esyllt H

49.32 54.41

Fishguard 109 1:44.10Horne, Victoria

49.85 54.25

Bridgend Cty 1110 1:50.70Francombe, Romy

53.90 56.80

Bridgend Cty 1011 1:51.53Avraam, Neve

53.99 57.54

Bridgend Cty 1012 1:51.75Durrant, Annabel

55.28 56.47

Amman Valley 1113 1:52.25Brown, Caitlin

56.09 56.16
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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 - 16/12/2018

Results - Session 1 - Warmup 8.00 AM

(Event 4  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Milford Havn 1014 1:53.77Marsh, Nina

55.28 58.49

NexusValleys 1115 1:54.49Owens, Annie R

51.82 1:02.67

Carmarthen 1116 1:54.84Williams, Catrin

52.20 1:02.64

Carmarthen 1017 1:58.10Davies, Phyllis

57.12 1:00.98

Bridgend Cty 1018 1:58.51Franklyn, Amelia

57.48 1:01.03

Bridgend SC 1019 2:00.65Taylor, Grace

58.08 1:02.57

Bridgend Cty 1120 2:01.63Cole, Grace

1:00.49 1:01.14

Bridgend Cty 1121 2:01.83Smele, Georgia

57.32 1:04.51

Amman Valley 1022 2:02.78Place, Seren

1:00.08 1:02.70

Bridgend Cty 1023 2:03.09Davies, Seren E

1:01.08 1:02.01

Llanelli 1124 2:13.20Nichols, Piper

1:03.26 1:09.94

Bridgend Cty 10--- DQCoombes, Cerys

55.35 59.08

Bridgend Cty 10--- DQDurrant, Florence

56.25 1:01.98

 
Event 4  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carmarthen 131 1:19.47Bowen, Hanna M

37.86 41.61

Pembs Cty 122 1:22.30Lewis, Caera

39.39 42.91

Bridgend Cty 123 1:22.52Dunglinson, Kate

39.52 43.00

Bridgend Cty 134 1:28.44Cook, Seren

42.43 46.01

Bridgend Cty 135 1:28.49Jones, Emilia A

42.67 45.82

Bridgend Cty 136 1:29.29Hickman, Eve

43.02 46.27

Carmarthen 137 1:29.49Jones, Holly-Ellice

41.45 48.04

Fishguard 138 1:29.76Fischer, Kayleigh

43.04 46.72

Haverfordwes 139 1:29.81White, Amy V

42.89 46.92

Fishguard 1210 1:30.05Horne, Alexa

43.00 47.05

Haverfordwes 1211 1:32.45Krol, Sophie

44.17 48.28

Milford Havn 1312 1:32.65Sandy, Jess

44.94 47.71

Haverfordwes 1213 1:33.28Hale, Chloe

45.26 48.02

Bridgend Cty 1214 1:33.48Gronow, Mia

45.66 47.82

Bridgend Cty 1215 1:33.77Griffiths-Cole, Carys

44.91 48.86

Llanelli 1316 1:33.96Crocker, Jasmyn

43.69 50.27

Llanelli 1217 1:33.97Williams-Jones, Cari

46.85 47.12

Haverfordwes 1218 1:34.24White, Eleanor R

45.45 48.79

Llanelli 1319 1:34.60Phillips, Rhianna

44.56 50.04

Penyrheol 1320 1:34.67Knight, Ffion L

45.36 49.31

Fishguard 1321 1:37.15Clapham, Rhiannon m

46.43 50.72

Haverfordwes 1222 1:37.82Goddard, Evie E

46.72 51.10

Haverfordwes 1223 1:37.98Webb, Alys

46.17 51.81

Bridgend Cty 1324 1:38.10Jones, Chloe

46.99 51.11

Bridgend Cty 1325 1:38.58Morgan, Bethan

46.55 52.03

Carmarthen 1226 1:41.54Davies, Sioned

47.11 54.43

Bridgend Cty 1227 1:41.56Bateman, Grace M

50.09 51.47

Carmarthen 1328 1:42.16Jones, Jodie

47.71 54.45

Bridgend Cty 1329 1:42.98Davies, Lauren

49.08 53.90

Bridgend Cty 1330 1:43.02Lewis, Meghan

49.70 53.32

Amman Valley 1231 1:43.48Jones, Tarian

48.83 54.65

Carmarthen 1332 1:43.90McDermott, Faith

49.31 54.59

Penyrheol 1233 1:50.52Bawden, Amy G

52.04 58.48

Amman Valley 1234 1:53.27Serwata, Lauren

52.21 1:01.06

Amman Valley 1335 1:53.98Brown, Danielle E

52.96 1:01.02

Carmarthen 13--- DQJames-Thomas, Niamh T

48.95 54.06

 
Event 4  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fishguard 141 1:17.30Lewis, Rachael E

37.11 40.19

Penyrheol 142 1:21.52Higgins, Carys

39.03 42.49

Bridgend Cty 143 1:26.09Tarpey, Aoife

42.66 43.43

Haverfordwes 154 1:26.16Robinson, Francesca S

40.95 45.21

Bridgend Cty 155 1:28.89Cox, Emily

42.96 45.93

Bridgend Cty 146 1:33.78Froley, Megan

45.86 47.92

NexusValleys 147 1:34.36Edwards, Maddie

44.57 49.79

Amman Valley 148 1:34.90Jones, Sophie

45.75 49.15
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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 - 16/12/2018

Results - Session 1 - Warmup 8.00 AM

(Event 4  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 149 1:35.17Davies, Tegan

45.24 49.93

Amman Valley 1510 1:37.31Davies, Kirsty

45.70 51.61

Amman Valley 1411 1:38.44Ord, Tamzin L

47.15 51.29

Milford Havn 1412 1:47.33Huddy, Kate

49.06 58.27

 
Event 4  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 181 1:16.62Nicholas, Megan

36.12 40.50

Bridgend SC 182 1:26.07Davies, Eleri

41.25 44.82

 
Event 5  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fishguard  91 41.93West, Dexter

Llanelli  92 46.77Marsh, Zac

Llanelli  93 49.87Dallimore, Austin

Bridgend Cty  94 50.65Treharne-morgan, Luca

Haverfordwes  95 51.40Thomas, Sion

Bridgend Cty  96 52.71Merchant, Lucas

Penyrheol  97 1:00.08Chapman, Coby L

Amman Valley  98 1:00.72Evans, Tylan

Bridgend Cty  99 1:05.65Woodward, Cullen

Bridgend SC  9--- DQBallantyne, Alex

Haverfordwes  9--- DQBridger, Tom

Haverfordwes  9--- DQBennett, Finley

Amman Valley  9--- DQEdwards, Fflyn

Amman Valley  9--- DQWilliams, Oliver

 
Event 5  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 101 41.77Lewis, Gethin

Fishguard 102 42.00Montgomery, Sammy

Llanelli 103 42.26Davies, Archie R

Bridgend SC 104 43.73Lewis, Morgan

Carmarthen 105 48.33Sparks, Sebastian

Bridgend Cty 106 51.28Bryant, Tomos

Carmarthen 107 51.92Bowen, Llyr

Llanelli 108 54.77Green, Freddy

Llanelli 109 55.17Davies, Bradley

Amman Valley 1010 55.66Jones, Owen

Amman Valley 10--- DQRichards, Kennedy

Bridgend SC 10--- DQWilliams, Thomas

 
Event 6  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty  91 38.98Gardener, Hannah

Penyrheol  92 49.95Ayers, Elaina

Carmarthen  93 50.04Bowen, Elin M

Llanelli  94 51.41Dallimore, Emily

Bridgend SC  95 55.51Lewis, Daisy

Bridgend Cty  96 56.18Francombe, Juno

Carmarthen  97 57.42Williams, Carys

Bridgend SC  98 1:00.26Davies, Chloe

Fishguard  9--- DQThomas, Chloe

Haverfordwes  9--- DQHanna, Shelby

Bridgend SC  9--- DQBevan, Ellie

Bridgend SC  9--- DQHardwicke, Martha

 
Event 6  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 101 38.97Martin, Lara

Carmarthen 102 41.80Norgrove, Ffion

Bridgend Cty 103 42.19Avraam, Neve

Bridgend Cty 104 44.41Lima, Isabella-May

Bridgend Cty 105 44.48Post, Ella

Bridgend Cty 106 46.10Coombes, Cerys

Bridgend SC 107 46.24Price, Bethan

Bridgend SC 108 46.77Jenkins, Alice

Bridgend Cty 109 46.78Davies, Seren E

Amman Valley 1010 47.28Place, Seren

Penyrheol 1011 48.49Knight, Cari

Bridgend SC 1012 49.21Merrett, Imogen

Milford Havn 1013 49.44Marsh, Nina

Amman Valley 1014 50.02Page, Ann

Llanelli 1015 50.78Brown, Cerys M

Carmarthen 1016 51.62James-Evans, Lowri M

Haverfordwes 1017 51.96Semaani, Sabrina

Bridgend Cty 1018 52.36Franklyn, Amelia

NexusValleys 1019 59.34Hancock, Ruby C

Haverfordwes 1020 1:00.07Green, Ellie

Bridgend SC 1021 1:02.55Taylor, Grace

Haverfordwes 10--- DQGilderdale, Celyn

Bridgend SC 10--- DQHardwicke, Macey

 
Event 7  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 111 1:17.79James, Ioan

36.39 41.40

Carmarthen 112 1:27.46Upton-Boorman, Liam

39.60 47.86

Haverfordwes 113 1:28.44Butcher, Benjamin

42.32 46.12

Milford Havn 114 1:29.46Lloyd-Roberts, Rhys

41.45 48.01

Carmarthen 115 1:32.66Cressey-Rodgers, Huw

44.21 48.45

Bridgend Cty 116 1:33.16Froley, Iwan

44.88 48.28

Bridgend SC 117 1:39.27Morgan, Jude

43.47 55.80

Haverfordwes 118 1:42.60Barrett, Joshua

48.89 53.71

NexusValleys 119 1:44.63Vaughan, William J

50.63 54.00

Haverfordwes 1110 1:45.07Thomson, Jacob

52.15 52.92

Carmarthen 1111 1:48.33Vlasceanu, Eric

18.08 1:30.25

Carmarthen 1112 1:54.73Jones, Ellis

56.12 58.61

Bridgend Cty 11--- DQJones, Harrison L

43.77 51.22

Amman Valley 11--- DQSmedley, Jack A

1:25.30 1:20.40

Bridgend SC 11--- DQNyom, Jack

45.85 49.86
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Event 7  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 121 1:23.02Williams, Cai

39.77 43.25

Carmarthen 122 1:24.85Sparks, Harry

40.19 44.66

Haverfordwes 123 1:25.74Owen, Cai

39.74 46.00

Bridgend Cty 124 1:26.85Martin, luc

40.53 46.32

NexusValleys 125 1:27.68Jones, Joseph T

40.62 47.06

Llanelli 126 1:29.65Williams, Ethan

42.94 46.71

NexusValleys 127 1:31.40Thomas, Travis

41.71 49.69

Haverfordwes 128 1:35.99Bridger, Steffan

46.15 49.84

Bridgend Cty 129 1:43.90Whittaker, Daniel

52.35 51.55

Amman Valley 1210 2:11.03Quinn, Connor

1:06.53 1:04.50

Carmarthen 12--- DQGrogan, Adam A

47.88 58.28

 
Event 8  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 111 1:23.53Merchant, Anna-Rose

39.51 44.02

Bridgend Cty 112 1:23.56Beynon, Gracie

37.12 46.44

Bridgend Cty 113 1:23.96Francombe, Romy

31.54 52.42

Bridgend Cty 114 1:26.58Crocombe, Katelyn

38.79 47.79

NexusValleys 115 1:28.61Hughes, Cari

42.19 46.42

Haverfordwes 116 1:35.23McDonald, Erin

44.79 50.44

Llanelli 117 1:36.07Williams, Hollie

44.63 51.44

Haverfordwes 118 1:37.00Allen, Erin

45.95 51.05

NexusValleys 119 1:38.29Owens, Annie R

46.08 52.21

Bridgend SC 1110 1:39.22Lewis, Cara

47.34 51.88

Bridgend SC 1111 1:40.41Goss, Eden

47.71 52.70

Bridgend SC 1112 1:40.58Davies, Gracie

44.50 56.08

Bridgend Cty 1113 1:41.57Smele, Georgia

47.57 54.00

Amman Valley 1114 1:42.48Brown, Caitlin

51.42 51.06

NexusValleys 1115 1:43.97Williams, Georgia

45.12 58.85

Bridgend Cty 1116 1:45.53Cole, Grace

49.46 56.07

Carmarthen 1117 1:49.13Williams, Catrin

53.48 55.65

Bridgend Cty 1118 1:50.66Furlong, Amber P

50.24 1:00.42

 
Event 8  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 121 1:14.01Dunglinson, Kate

34.63 39.38

Bridgend Cty 122 1:17.78Griffiths-Cole, Carys

36.34 41.44

Bridgend Cty 123 1:20.73Hamm, Elli-May

37.04 43.69

Penyrheol 124 1:21.00Baylis, Sophie

36.63 44.37

Llanelli 125 1:24.11Williams-Jones, Cari

40.65 43.46

Fishguard 126 1:25.16Horne, Alexa

40.62 44.54

Haverfordwes 127 1:26.51James, Nia

40.11 46.40

Amman Valley 128 1:27.85Thomas, Arabella

40.41 47.44

Amman Valley 129 1:30.03Jones, Millie A

42.03 48.00

Haverfordwes 1210 1:30.36Goddard, Evie E

42.30 48.06

Bridgend Cty 1211 1:30.61Bateman, Grace M

43.29 47.32

Penyrheol 1212 1:31.19Bawden, Amy G

40.86 50.33

Fishguard 1213 1:31.34Owen, Ffion

40.89 50.45

Bridgend Cty 1214 1:32.80Davies, Brianna L

41.56 51.24

Carmarthen 1215 1:35.76Davies, Sioned

45.14 50.62

Bridgend SC 1216 1:37.07Jenkins, Bethany

43.69 53.38

Bridgend Cty 1217 1:41.34Daly, Kirsten

48.50 52.84

Amman Valley 1218 1:43.86Serwata, Lauren

48.41 55.45

Bridgend Cty 1219 1:50.27Gardener, Louise

51.81 58.46

Carmarthen 1220 1:54.53Moss, Robyn

52.55 1:01.98

 
Event 9  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes  91 36.35Bennett, Finley

Haverfordwes  92 39.06Thomas, Sion

Fishguard  93 39.43West, Dexter

Haverfordwes  94 40.43Silverstone, Sol

Llanelli  95 41.63Marsh, Zac

Penyrheol  96 42.87Chapman, Coby L

Llanelli  97 43.25Dallimore, Austin

Bridgend Cty  98 43.29Treharne-morgan, Luca

Fishguard  99 44.17Montgomery, Oliver

Bridgend Cty  910 44.27Merchant, Lucas

Bridgend SC  911 47.44Ballantyne, Alex

Amman Valley  912 49.42Evans, Tylan

Milford Havn  913 49.99Davies, Gethin

Bridgend Cty  914 51.07Woodward, Cullen
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Carmarthen Open Meet 2018 - 16/12/2018

Results - Session 1 - Warmup 8.00 AM

(Event 9  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes  915 51.92Bridger, Tom

Haverfordwes  916 51.96Barrett, Daniel

Amman Valley  9--- DQWilliams, Oliver

 
Event 9  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend SC 101 34.27Watkins, Will

Fishguard 102 34.91Montgomery, Sammy

Bridgend SC 103 36.14Lewis, Morgan

Llanelli 104 36.74Davies, Archie R

Carmarthen 105 37.39Sparks, Sebastian

NexusValleys 106 37.57Davies, Adam

Bridgend Cty 107 37.87Lewis, Gethin

Llanelli 108 39.74Green, Freddy

Bridgend SC 109 41.33Adams, Ronan

Amman Valley 1010 42.34Jones, Owen

NexusValleys 1011 42.86Edwards, Daniel J

Bridgend Cty 1012 43.11Bryant, Tomos

Penyrheol 1013 44.01Lewis, Rhys

Llanelli 1014 45.36George, Rhys R

Llanelli 1015 46.32Davies, Bradley

Amman Valley 1016 46.35Richards, Kennedy

Bridgend SC 1017 48.61Williams, Thomas

Milford Havn 1018 56.07Tomlin, Kian

 
Event 10  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes  91 40.86Allen, Lexi

Bridgend SC  92 41.54Hardwicke, Martha

Penyrheol  93 41.65Ayers, Elaina

Carmarthen  94 41.79Bowen, Elin M

Bridgend SC  95 42.53Lewis, Daisy

Fishguard  96 42.85Thomas, Chloe

Bridgend SC  97 45.91Davies, Chloe

Llanelli  98 46.06Dallimore, Emily

Carmarthen  99 46.26Maher, Olivia H

Bridgend SC  910 48.24Watkins, Amy

Carmarthen  911 48.63Williams, Carys

Bridgend Cty  912 48.96Francombe, Juno

Carmarthen  913 50.50Porter, Cerys

Haverfordwes  914 52.79Hanna, Shelby

Haverfordwes  915 52.93Green, Matilda

Bridgend Cty  916 55.57Hickman, Isla L

Bridgend SC  917 56.30Bevan, Ellie

 
Event 10  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 101 35.51Martin, Lara

Haverfordwes 102 37.53Hanna, Jazmine

Bridgend Cty 103 37.84Lima, Isabella-May

Bridgend Cty 104 38.21Avraam, Neve

Bridgend Cty 105 39.20Durrant, Annabel

Amman Valley 106 39.40Page, Ann

Milford Havn 107 39.41Marsh, Nina

Bridgend Cty 108 39.50Coombes, Cerys

Bridgend SC 109 40.18Price, Bethan

Bridgend Cty 1010 40.56Post, Ella

Amman Valley 1011 40.64Place, Seren

Bridgend Cty 1012 41.04Davies, Seren E

Bridgend SC 1013 41.28Jenkins, Alice

Amman Valley 1014 41.59Thomas, Anastasia

Bridgend SC 1015 42.27Merrett, Imogen

Bridgend SC 1016 42.36Taylor, Grace

Bridgend Cty 1017 42.70Durrant, Florence

Haverfordwes 1018 42.81Gilderdale, Celyn

Carmarthen 1019 42.86James-Evans, Lowri M

Bridgend Cty 1020 43.30Tarpey, Niamh

Haverfordwes 1021 43.62Semaani, Sabrina

Haverfordwes 1022 44.10Green, Ellie

Carmarthen 1023 44.52Davies, Phyllis

Fishguard 1024 46.22John, Angharad

NexusValleys 1025 47.64Hancock, Ruby C

Bridgend Cty 1026 47.90Franklyn, Amelia

Bridgend SC 1027 52.57Hardwicke, Macey

Carmarthen 10--- DQNorgrove, Ffion

 
Event 11  Boys 10-12 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 111 5:42.25James, Ioan

39.41 45.26 42.52 41.07

49.43 49.92 38.00 36.64

Bridgend Cty 122 6:08.58Williams, Cai

41.13 48.79 44.72 44.93

53.91 54.40 41.60 39.10

Haverfordwes 113 6:33.98Fletcher, Owen

44.75 55.01 51.11 50.49

53.16 54.74 43.82 40.90

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Haverfordwes 131 5:03.68Andrews, Rory

32.70 37.51 38.67 38.13

44.98 43.48 34.44 33.77

Carmarthen 142 5:49.81Edwards, Liam

38.91 43.79 46.64 48.49

45.19 47.41 40.27 39.11

Carmarthen 133 5:53.65North-Mullis, Oliver

33.36 39.26 45.64 44.98

53.92 54.46 40.74 41.29

Carmarthen 134 6:03.48Conlon, Aled L

38.80 46.45 43.35 44.94

55.58 55.68 39.74 38.94

 
Event 11  Boys 15-16 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carmarthen 151 4:59.12Hancock, Carwyn

31.74 35.81 37.46 37.91

43.40 43.81 35.01 33.98

Llanelli 152 5:06.99Southam, Jack

24.90 42.31 39.18 40.13

45.63 46.30 34.92 33.62

 
Event 11  Boys 17 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Pembs Cty 171 4:52.79Davies, Rhys

31.26 35.48 35.90 36.30

42.22 43.26 34.54 33.83

Bridgend Cty 172 5:09.78Hunt, Tobias

31.54 37.58 39.44 36.77

46.65 46.98 35.79 35.03

Bridgend Cty 183 5:14.20Cook, Owain

32.38 38.17 42.76 39.37

45.14 43.50 39.09 33.79
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(Event 11  Boys 17 & Over 400 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bridgend Cty 174 5:14.40Chim, Danny

31.36 35.60 41.93 41.74

46.31 46.42 35.98 35.06

 
Event 12  Mixed 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.18Carmarthen

1) Collyer, Mabli W10 2) Bowen, Llyr M10

3) Jones, Esyllt H W10 4) Sparks, Sebastian M10

37.74 55.41 35.84 36.19

A2 2:52.55Bridgend Cty

47.53 1:27.56 37.46

A3 2:55.04Haverfordwes

1) Hanna, Jazmine W10 2) Bennett, Finley M9

3) Gilderdale, Celyn W10 4) Thomas, Sion M9

43.92 46.36 46.76 38.00

B4 2:59.48Bridgend SC

1) Watkins, Amy W9 2) Lewis, Daisy W9

3) Ballantyne, Alex M9 4) Williams, Thomas M10

41.77 50.07 47.49 40.15

A5 3:15.25Penyrheol

1) Lewis, Rhys M10 2) Ayers, Elaina W9

3) Chapman, Coby L M9 4) Knight, Cari W10

A6 3:16.31Fishguard

1) Thomas, Chloe W9 2) Montgomery, Oliver M9

3) West, Dexter M9 4) Horne, Victoria W10

48.57 14.99 1:26.46 46.29

A7 3:20.90Amman Valley

1) Thomas, Anastasia W10 2) Jones, Owen M10

3) Page, Ann W10 4) Richards, Kennedy M10

47.10 46.14

B8 3:44.26Haverfordwes

1) Semaani, Sabrina W10 2) Bridger, Tom M9

3) Allen, Lexi W9 4) Silverstone, Sol M9

54.17 1:14.22 54.10 41.77

A--- X3:37.09NexusValleys

54.15 1:00.21 55.25 47.48

A--- DQBridgend SC

1) Watkins, Will M10 2) Merrett, Imogen W10

3) Lewis, Morgan M10 4) Price, Bethan W10

54.91 1:00.72 34.26 1:14.53

B--- XDQAmman Valley

1) Edwards, Fflyn M9 2) Williams, Oliver M9

3) Place, Seren W10 4) Evans, Tylan M9

49.04 16.07 1:04.53 1:36.14

A--- DQLlanelli

1) Brown, Cerys M W10 2) Davies, Archie R M10

3) Marsh, Zac M9 4) Dallimore, Emily W9

46.32 50.13 48.64 46.33

 
Event 13  Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.94Bridgend Cty

36.14 40.40 31.97 31.43

A2 2:23.26Haverfordwes

1) Thomas, Dewi M11 2) Butcher, Benjamin M11

3) Knowles, Amy A W11 4) Krol, Sophie W12

34.89 42.05 34.88 31.44

B3 2:35.51NexusValleys

41.18 43.63 36.54 34.16

A4 2:40.08Llanelli

1) Southam, Sophie W12 2) Williams-Jones, Cari W12

3) Williams, Ethan M12 4) Thomas, Noah M12

41.36 42.69 39.65 36.38

A5 2:41.78Carmarthen

1) Upton-Boorman, Liam M11 2) Davies, Sioned W12

3) Jones, Dafydd R M11 4) Davies, Erin W11

39.48 45.70 39.16 37.44

A6 2:50.57Amman Valley

1) Jones, Tarian W12 2) Pugh, Gethin T M12

3) Thomas, Arabella W12 4) Evans, Joshua M12

44.48 41.89 39.06 45.14

A7 2:56.16NexusValleys

46.87 51.46 43.57 34.26

B--- DQHaverfordwes

1) James, Nia W12 2) Fletcher, Owen M11

3) White, Eleanor R W12 4) Owen, Cai M12

1:28.31 1:07.30

A--- DQBridgend SC

1) Jenkins, Bethany W12 2) Lewis, Cara W11

3) Morgan, Jude M11 4) Nyom, Jack M11

46.92 53.71 41.88 38.58

C--- DQHaverfordwes

1) Thomson, Jacob M11 2) Hale, Chloe W12

3) Webb, Alys W12 4) Bridger, Steffan M12

1:28.89 37.46 37.02

B--- DQAmman Valley

1) Jones, Millie A W12 2) Quinn, Connor M12

3) Brown, Caitlin W11 4) Pugh, Twm A M11

41.70 1:05.50 51.83 40.04

 
Event 14  Mixed 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.94Bridgend Cty

30.26 34.74 27.96 25.98

A2 2:01.15Haverfordwes

1) Harding, Lucy W17 2) Lewis, Matthew D M33

3) Robinson, Francesca S W15 4) Webb, Tomas D M18

32.85 31.67 31.03 25.60

A3 2:06.47Penyrheol

1) King, Emilia W13 2) Job, Kyle M19

3) Wydenbach, Rhys M18 4) Higgins, Carys W14

37.64 31.08 26.59 31.16

B4 2:12.01Carmarthen

1) Clack, Lucy W14 2) Bowen, Hanna M W13

3) North-Mullis, Oliver M13 4) Hancock, Carwyn M15

35.64 36.27 32.26 27.84

B*5 2:14.70Haverfordwes

1) Andrews, Rory M13 2) Thomas, Hollie G W21

3) Thomson, Megan E W14 4) Rees, Jack M22

34.03 1:10.83 27.15 2.69

A*5 2:14.70Fishguard

1) Fischer, Kayleigh W13 2) Schmidt, Hans M13

3) Lewis, Rachael E W14 4) Owen, Kaleb M14

35.75 36.42 1:02.53

A7 2:18.48Llanelli

1) Partridge, Rhys M14 2) Phillips, Rhianna W13

3) Roberts, Anya W16 4) Dunning, Luke M16

33.89 41.65 33.79 29.15

A8 2:19.06Amman Valley

1) Davies, Chloe W20 2) Ord, Tamzin L W14

3) Jenkins, Llyr L M18 4) Maddox, Aaron M21

33.39 44.25 30.73 30.69
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(Event 14  Mixed 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 2:20.25Carmarthen

1) Conlon, Aled L M13 2) Edwards, Liam M14

3) Jones, Jodie W13 4) Rice, Aimee L W13

34.76 35.19 38.28 32.02

A--- X2:23.15Bridgend SC

1) Ezard, Emily W16 2) Davies, Eleri W18

3) Taylor, Finley M13

32.38 39.84 35.85 35.08

B--- X2:40.75Amman Valley

1) Brown, Danielle E W13 2) Jones, Sophie W14

3) Davies, Kirsty W15 4) Evans, Nathan M14

51.60 20.34


